Event
Animal Rescue
Bakery

Bar

Bells

Bingo

Bottle Lotto
Face Painting
Floats
Hoopfest
Jewelry

Kids' games
Kitchen

Thank you to each and every person and company who

The profits put us 'over the top' for the purchase of new clerestory

2.
3.
4.

OCTOBERFEST 2017

Net
125
861
473
141
757
270

129
140
1012
150
1556

Event
Liesure--media
Massage
Paddle Wheel
Pie

Pull Tabs
Raffles

Silent Auction
Treasures
Donations
Advertising
Licenses
Janitor time

1. came and enjoyed themselves

volunteered a little or a lot
sponsored or contributed to the success
prayed for good weather

Net

344
110
985
620
12
855
4,470
553
1,150
-861
-106
-400

$13,351

windows for the perimeter of the worship space



