

OCTOBERFEST 2017

Event	Net	Event	Net
Animal Rescue	125	Liesure--media	344
Bakery	861	Massage	110
Bar	473	Paddle Wheel	985
Bells	141	Pie	620
Bingo	757	Pull Tabs	12
Bottle Lotto	270	Raffles	855
Face Painting	5	Silent Auction	4,470
Floats	129	Treasures	553
Hoopfest	140	Donations	1,150
Jewelry	1012	Advertising	-861
Kids' games	150	Licenses	-106
Kitchen	1556	Janitor time	-400
			\$13,351

Thank you to each and every person and company who

1. came and enjoyed themselves
2. volunteered a little or a lot
3. sponsored or contributed to the success
4. prayed for good weather

The profits put us 'over the top' for the purchase of new clerestory windows for the perimeter of the worship space